
ReportName
Västerviks IK - Hanvikens SK

2025-12-05 19:00 at LF Arena

Hockeyettan Södra

Group No. 90256

Game No. 093 2025-12-07 19:43:21

Referee(s)

SÖDERBERG, Daniel

Linesman

NIKANDER SAMUELSSON, Tom

NORD, Andreas

Team
Västerviks IK (Red)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 1 BLOMQUIST,Ian 2003-03-29

GK 37 LUNDIN,Tyler 2006-06-25

1st line

LD 14 SJÖCRONA,Petter 2003-10-08

RD 5 DERVALL-SVENSSON,Elias A 2001-02-24

LW 77 EDWARDSSON,Carl-Henrik 2003-07-13

CE 27 TENEMYR,Jacob C 1995-10-12

RW 10 SVENSSON,Liam 2004-04-04

2nd Line

LD 9 FLYGT,Lukas 2002-08-28

RD 51 SANDELL,Ludvig 2005-04-03

LW 86 SIRKKA,Jack 2003-08-28

CE 19 KÖHLER,Knut 2002-07-24

RW 20 WOLF,Noah 2005-07-01

3rd line

LD 24 COLLINS - FLORÉN,Oliver 2005-05-11

RD 7 CARLSSON,Joel 2003-05-12

LW 90 PETTERSSON,Hampus 1998-06-15

CE 17 FANKL,Philip A 2004-09-19

RW 11 FRYLÉN,Hugo 2003-10-03

4th line

RD 53 WERNER,Elias 2006-05-17

LW 89 ÅHMAN,Alfons 2004-07-06

CE 88 ENGSTRÖM,Albin 2006-05-18

RW 8 STAVLIND,Edvin 2005-07-12

Team
Hanvikens SK (White)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 30 FORSLUND,Tim 2004-09-10

GK 31 BRÄNNMAN,Marcus 2003-04-06

1st line

LD 27 ISÉN,Edvin 2003-07-03

RD 34 PALM,Erik A 1996-04-17

LW 16 EK,Alex 1996-10-18

CE 29 FALK,Adam 2000-02-03

RW 95 SAMUELSSON,Jacob 2003-12-15

2nd Line

LD 55 ALMGREN,Ludvig 2001-02-22

RD 9 REDSTEDT,Tim 2005-10-20

LW 86 KARLSSON,Alexander 1998-04-06

CE 72 FRANTZ,Sebastian 1998-06-03

RW 23 KÄMPEBERG,Tim 1998-03-31

3rd line

LD 26 MARTINSSON,Kelvin 2003-03-06

RD 5 CARLSSON,Pelle C 1994-07-18

LW 15 PETTERSSON,Måns 2005-04-17

CE 12 HALLBERG,Henrik 2002-08-09

RW 11 FEUK,Lucas 2001-02-19

4th line

RD 17 KRUSE,Hugo 2005-04-09

LW 80 OUNASVUORI,Mika 2003-03-29

CE 28 KEDBRANT,Albin 1999-03-27

RW 19 PEDERSEN,Albin 2004-04-12

Team Officials

Name Official Type

HAGELIN, Joakim Head Coach

KARLSSON, Ragnar Assistant Coach

Team Officials

Name Official Type

HULTIN, Anders Head Coach


